
$2,198,000 - 20007 Ne 122nd Place, Woodinville
MLS® #2289120 

$2,198,000
4 Bedroom, 3.5 Bathroom, 3,720 sqft
Residential on 0.66 Acres

Tuscany, Woodinville, WA

The home youâ€™ve been waiting for in a
quiet cul-de-sac in Tuscany! Fully updated
throughout w/a flexible floor plan. Elegant
living room w/vaulted ceiling, hardwood floors
t/o the main level. Kitchen w/new cabinetry,
quartz counters, large island, built-in seating,
wine fridge, coffee bar, pantry w/pull outs, 5
burner stove w/professional hood. Office on
the main floor, upper level bonus rm (or 5th
bdrm) & 2 bdrms w/updated full bath, primary
suite w/2 walk-in closets & updated bath w/free
standing soaking tub, tiled floors & shower.
Lower level boasts another rec rm, large
bedroom & 3/4 bathroom. Large entertaining
deck overlooking peaceful yard. New carpet,
fresh paint, AC, newer furnace, hot tub,
in-ceiling speakers & updated laundry rm.

Built in 1993

Essential Information

MLS® # 2289120

List Price $2,198,000

Sale Price $2,150,000

Price Per SqFt $578

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.5

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,720

Acres 0.66



Year Built 1993

Type Residential

Sub-Type Residential

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 20007 Ne 122nd Place

Area 600 - Juanita/Woodinville

Subdivision Tuscany

City Woodinville

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98077

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Ceramic Tile, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining
Room, Fireplace, Hardwood, Hot Tub/Spa, Security System, Skylight(s),
Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Wall to Wall Carpet, Water Heater,
Wired for Generator

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Brick, Wood

Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Paved

School Information

District Lake Washington

Elementary Wilder Elem

Middle Evergreen Middle

High Redmond High

Additional Information



Days on Market 326

Cumulative Days on Market 326

Days on Website 351

HOA Fees $800

HOA Fees Frequency Annually


